The MaxLite ArcMAX™ Lay-In LED panels are LED
replacements for fluorescent troffers in new or
remodel construction. MaxLite’s performance optic
system, advanced light distribution and architectural
styling delivers unprecedented value. High efficacy,
excellent color rendering, and low glare combined
with a sustainable construction positions these
fixtures as ideal solutions for offices, schools, hospitals,

ArcMAX™ LAY-IN LED PANEL
2’x2’ and 1’x4’
LUMINAIRE ORDERING INFORMATION:
Revised: 04-16-13
WATTS
(Nomimal)
ORDER CODE MODEL
DELIVERED
LUMENS
LIFE
DIMENSIONS
(W” X L” X H”)
CCT
42 72199 MLVT22D4235 3400* 50,000 23.7 X 23.7 X 3.5 3500
42 72198 MLVT22D4241 3640** 50,000 23.7 X 23.7 X 3.5 4100
42 72197 MLVT22D4250 3750* 50,000 23.7 X 23.7 X 3.5 5000
42 72196 MLVT14D4235 3400* 50,000 11.8 X 47.7 X 4.0 3500
42 72195 MLVT14D4241 3640* 50,000 11.8 X 47.7 X 4.0 4100
42 72194 MLVT14D4250 3750* 50,000 11.8 X 47.7 X 4.0 5000
CONTROL:
• Steel housing and reflectors
• Angled interior end caps for volumetric projection
• ABS reflector end caps